Industrial Single Board Computer
Mini-ITX motherboard
LV-671
170mm x 170mm Pentium M Platform
Intel Pentium® M with DDR333
Onboard VGA, Gigabit LAN, Mini-PCI/Mini-AGP
LVDS, GPIO, Serial port, USB2.0
AC97 5.1 Channel Audio

Storage within -20~85 centigrade
EMI Certification CE/FCC Class-B certificated
 Ordering Code
LV-671-MA Mini-ITX Socket 479 Pentium-M processor Motherboard
with Intel Extreme VGA, LAN, 5.1-CH/SPDIF Audio,
Hi-Speed USB 2.0, mini-AGP socket and LVDS interface.
LV-671-MP Mini-ITX Socket 479 Pentium-M processor Motherboard
with Intel Extreme VGA, LAN, 5.1-CH/SPDIF Audio,
Hi-Speed USB 2.0, mini-PCI socket and LVDS interface.
LV-671NSMA Same as LV-671-MA but without PCMCIA and CF interface.
LV-671NSMP Same as LV-671-MP but without PCMCIA and CF interface.
SPD-080-12A 80W AC-DC adapter
MA-ATI Mini-AGP add-on card with ATI M10 graphic
MA-DVI Mini-AGP add-on card with DVI interface
Annso Technology Co.,Ltd